Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

-

Name of the Target Company (TC)	KRISHNA VENTURES LIMITED		
Name(s) of the acquirer and Persons Acting i	n Mr. Neeraj Gupta		
Concert (PAC) with the acquirer	Mr. Gaurav Jindal		
	Ms. Mansi Goyal		
	Ms. Arti Gupta		
	M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Privat	e	
	Limited		
	M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited		
	,		
	Persons Acting in Concert :NA		
Whether the seller belongs to Promoter	/ No#		
Promoter group	110#		
Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares of	BSE Limited		
TC are Listed			
Details of the disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total	% w.r.t. total
-		share/voting	diluted
		capital	share/voting
		wherever	capital of the
		applicable (*)	TC (**)
		applicable ()	
Before the sale under consideration, holding of			
seller along with PACs of:			
a)Shares carrying voting rights	377832	3.50%	3.50%
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	511052	3.30%	5.50%
lien/ non- disposal undertaking/ others)			
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-	-	
instrument that entitles the seller to receive shares			
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in			
each category)			
e)Total (a+b+c+d)	377832	3.50%	3.50%
			0.0070
Details of sale			
a)Shares carrying voting rights	7000	0.06%	0.06%
b)VRs acquired otherwise than by equity shares	-	-	-
c) Warrants/convertible securities/any other	-	-	-
instrument that entitles the seller to receive shares			
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify			
holding in each category) acquired			
d)Shares encumbered / invoked / released by the	-	-	-
seller			
e)Total (a+b+c+/-d)	7000	0.06%	0.06%

A.

Lili

14 to all

ċ

_

After the colo holding of:			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
After the sale, holding of: a)Shares carrying voting rights acquired	370832	3.43%	3.43%	
b)Shares encumbered with the acquirer	-	-	-	
c)VRs otherwise than by shares	-	-	-	
c)vrs otherwise than by shares				
d)Warrants / convertible securities / any other	-	-	-	
instrument that entitles the seller to receive shares				
carrying voting rights in the TC (specify holding in				
each category) after acquisition				
) T (370832	3.43%	3.43%	
e)Total (a+b+c+d)				
the first for a supervised (multiplication (rights	Open Market			
Mode of sale (e.g. open market / public issue / rights				
issue / preferential allotment / inter-se transfer etc.)				
	15 Dec 22			
Date of sale of shares / VR or date of receipt of	15-Det-22			
intimation of allotment of shares, whichever is				
applicable				
		alf Dr 10 /	ach	
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC	Number of Shares: 1,08,00,000 Equity	Shares of RS. 10 6	each	
before the said sale				
	Amount (in Rs.): 10,80,00,000			
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC	Number of Shares: 1,08,00,000 Equity	Shares of Rs. 10 e	each	
Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the re				
after the said sale	Amount (in Rs.): 10,80,00,000			
	ht	Shares of Rs. 10	each	
Total diluted share/voting capital of the TC after the	Number of Shares. 1,08,00,000 Equity			
said sale	Amount (in Rs.): 10,80,00,000			
	Amount (In Ks.): 10,80,00,000			
		Theread) Equit	L Shares of Krishna	
# There was an Open Offer for acquisition of upto	27,40,000 (Twenty Seven Lakh Forty	Inousand) Equit	y shales of Kishing	
# There was an open one	upto 27,40,000 (Twenty Seven Laki Forty module) equity of arget Farget" or "Target Company" or "KVL") from the Public Shareholders of Target Ar. Gauray lindal ("Acquirer 2"), Ms. Mansi Goyal ("Acquirer 3") , Ms. Arti Gupta			
ntures Limited (hereinafter referred to as "Target" or "Target Company" or "VCL) from the rubic ended energy anti- mpany by Mr. Neeraj Gupta ("Acquirer 1"), Mr. Gaurav Jindal ("Acquirer 2"), Ms. Mansi Goyal ("Acquirer 3"), Ms. Arti Gu anti-cquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 6"), acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), acquirer 5", M/s Ashva Energy Acquirer 5", M/s Ashva Energy Private Limited ("Acquirer 5"), acquirer 6", acquirer 6", acquirer 5", acquirer 5", acquirer 6", acquirer 5", acquirer 6", acquirer 5", acquirer 6", acquirer 5", acquirer 6",				
Company by Wr. Neeral Copie (M/c Erespolate Agro Foods Private	Limited ("Acquirer 5"), M/s Ashva En	ergy Private Lim	as the "Acquirers")	
("Acquirer 4"), M/s Freshplate Agro Foods Private (Acquirer 1, Acquirer 2, Acquirer 3, Acquirer 4, Acqui (Acquirer 1, Acquirer 2, Acquirer 3, Acquirer 4, Acqui	irer 5 and Acquirer 6 hereinafter collec	tively referred to	as the Acquirers)	
(Acquirer 1, Acquirer 2, Acquirer 3, Acquirer 4, Acqui (Acquirer 1, Acquirer 2, Acquirer 3, Acquirer 4, Acqui Post the completion of the offer and the acquisition Post the completion of the offer and the acquisition	on of the shareholding of the old p	romoters, Mr. N	eeraj Gupta wiil De	
Post the completion of the offer and the acquisition categorised as the Promoter of the Target Company al	ongwith Acquirer 2, Acquirer 3, Acquir	er 4, Acquirer 5 a	nu Acquirer 6.	
categorised as the Promoter of the range each p				

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Regulation 31 of the SEDI (LODK) Regulations, 2013. (**) Diluted share/voting capital means the total number of shares in the TC assuming full conversion of the outstanding convertible securities/warrants into equity shares of the TC.

Signature of the seller / Authorised Signatory

(Gaurav Jindal)

Place: New Delhi

Date: December 22, 2022